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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001324

E24001325
E24001326

E24001327

E24001328

E24001329
E24001330

E24001331

Reported

10:33:20 04/21/24

11:38:09 04/21/24
12:41:51 04/21/24

14:37:32 04/21/24

17:35:19 04/21/24

18:05:38 04/21/24

02:07:18 04/22/24

02:22:01 04/22/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS DIFF 1409 S COUNTY RD 850 E; PETRO

BREATH TRUCK STOP, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER SAINT FRANCIS,

EMS 2005 N DOGWOOD CT, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 999 N MICHIGAN AVE; SURGERY
CENTER OF SOUTHEASTERN
INDIANA, GREENSBURG

EMS 414 W WASHINGTON ST,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 437 N STEWART ST, GREENSBURG

PAIN

EMS FALL 604 W ELEVENTH ST, GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26986/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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