

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	<b>FMS</b>
Agenev.	Decatui	County	

rigency. Deciding 2000							
<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>		
E24001324	10:33:20 04/21/24	EMS DIFF	1409 S COUNTY RD 850 E; PETRO		ACT		
		BREATH	TRUCK STOP, GREENSBURG				
E24001325	11:38:09 04/21/24	EMS TRANSFER	RSAINT FRANCIS,		ACT		
E24001326	12:41:51 04/21/24	EMS	2005 N DOGWOOD CT, GREENSBURG	G	ACT		
		UNCONSCIOUS					
E24001327	14:37:32 04/21/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT		
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,				
			GREENSBURG				
E24001328	17:35:19 04/21/24	EMS FALL	999 N MICHIGAN AVE; SURGERY		ACT		
			CENTER OF SOUTHEASTERN				
			INDIANA, GREENSBURG				
E24001329	18:05:38 04/21/24	EMS	414 W WASHINGTON ST,		ACT		
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG				
E24001330	02:07:18 04/22/24	EMS CHEST	437 N STEWART ST, GREENSBURG		ACT		
		PAIN					
E24001331	02:22:01 04/22/24	EMS FALL	604 W ELEVENTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 8							
roun metacine for this rigency. U							

**Total Incident for This Report: 8** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26986/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 04/22/24